DOSKO

6hp Honda GX200 Stump Grinder
- 500 Series T Handle

Product Code:
DOSKO6HP

Serial Number Range:
From:
To:

Year Of Manufacture:

*Please note, when ordering online via our website if the part number is not recognised,
please Email spares@hscgroupuk.co.uk or Telephone 0115 946 1988

KEEP THIS BOOKLET FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

K. Nottingham: 0115 946 1988 - London: 0208 830 3333 <] Nottingham: sales@hscgroupuk.co.uk - London: sean@hscgroupuk.co.uk @ www.hscgroupuk.co.uk

The Hire Supply Company Terms & Conditions Apply At All Time E&OE



DOSKOG6HP — Parts Drawing 500 Series Greentooth - T Handle




DOSKO6HP — Parts Drawing 500 Series Greentooth - T Handle

Item | Part# | Description Qty Item | Part# | Description Qty
1 799572 | GX200 Honda cyclone 1 36 786080 | Front rubber flap 1
2 785906 | Exhaust deflector 1 37 799738 | Frame 1
3 785907 | Screw, exhaust deflector 2 38 786214 | Tire 2
4 82319 | 5/16"-18 set screw 1 39 305200 | 3/4" dia. wheel retainer 2
5 783570 | Wire lock collar 1 40 786079 | Clutch 1
6 783569 | Spring, brake band 1 41 82099 | 5/16 X 1-1/2 Fender Washer 3
7 786082 | Brake cable 1 42 82100 | 5/16" split lock washer 7
8 783547 | Brake lever 1 43 82412 | 5/16"-24 x 1-1/4" HHCS 1
9 82014 | 5/16"-18 x 1/2" HHSF bolt 8 44 82141 | 3/16" x 1-1/2" key 1
10 | 786920 | Hinge bracket (right) 1 45 786038 | Belt guard 1
11 786380 | Pivot spacer 2 46 785914 | AX37 belt 1
12 82020 | 5/16"-18 nyloc nut 4 47 82143 | 1/4" x 1-3/4" key 1
13 82226 | 5/16"-18 x 1-1/4" HHCS bolt 2 48 785913 | AK30 x 1" sheave 1
14 82440 | 5/16"-18 x 1-5/8" eyebolt 2 49 786037 | Bracket mounting, belt guard 1
15 38578 | T-handle knob 2 50 786371 | Cutting wheel 1
16 | 801054 | Throttle cable 1 51 783557 | 500 Series Tooth 4
17 - - - 52 785400 | 1" pillow block 2
18 | 800746 | Handle 1 53 82391 | 7/16"-14 x 1-1/2" flange bolt 4
19 783769 | Microswitch bracket 1 54 82115 | 7/16"-14 nyloc nut 4

20 | 783545 | Microswitch 1 55 783568 | Floating pin, brake band 2
21 785880 | Throttle lever 1 56 783567 | 4" brake band 1
22 | 785534 | 1/4" x 5/16" vinyl cap 4 57 82015 | 5/16"-18 x 3/4" HHSF bolt 6
23 | 782399 | Ball joint 1 58 786067 | Hub 1
24 82312 | 5/16"-24 hex nut 1 59 82408 | 5/16"-18 x 1-3/4" coupling nut 3
25 82407 | 5/16"-24 x 3-1/4" HHCS bolt 1 60 - - -
26 82021 | 5/16" USS flat washer 1 61 786740 | Belt Guard 1
27 | 785883 | Operator presence handle 1 62 82086 | 5/16” x 3/4" HHC w/ patch 3
28 | 783924 | Spring 1 63 783555 | Lo Pro Bolt 4
29 790471 | Small manual tube 1 64 784165 | 500 Series Straight Pocket 4
30 | 783283 | Wire harness 1 65 797158 | Made in USA decal 1
31 82434 | 3/8" x 1/2" shoulder bolt 2

32 786923 | Hinge bracket (left) 1 Complete 500 Series Tooth Set P/N DOSKO6TSNEW
33 82435 | 3/8" x 1-1/4" PTFE washer 2

34 | 786081 | Rear rubber flap 1

35 | 786488 | Rubber bumper 2




Recycling

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION: Please recycle any unwanted materials
as opposed to disposing them as general waste. It is recommended the
original is retained and used to store the product when not in use for
prolonged periods of time. If this is not applicable ensure the materials
are sorted and recycled in accordance with local regulations.

SPECIFICATION CHANGE: It is our policy to continually improve products
to ensure these meet the rigours of the industry we serve. Therefore, as
such we reserve the right to alter specifications, data, components & parts
with-out prior notice.

WARRANTY: Please refer to the manufactures terms & conditions.

IMPORTANT: No liability will be accepted for the incorrect use
of this product.

KEEP THIS BOOKLET FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

K. Nottingham: 0115 946 1988 - London: 0208 830 3333 <] Nottingham: sales@hscgroupuk.co.uk - London: sean@hscgroupuk.co.uk @ www.hscgroupuk.co.uk

The Hire Supply Company Terms & Conditions Apply At All Time E&OE



